Run the Rock 2023
Marathon Results

Last Name
Silva
Mullican
Knowles

Hawes
Burns
Stewart
Bruce
Sharratt

First Name
Joletta
Laura
Jennifer

Austin
Brennan
Jonah
Angus
Devin

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bib Number
407
408
401

405
403
402
406
404

Time

3:41:23
4:46:22
5:13:12

3:14:30
3:40:03
4:58:02
4:58:04

scratched



RTR 2023 Half Marathon

Results

Last Name
Symmes
Slowinski
Gundersen

Cardinal
Toohey
Bradbury
Rovira Santos
Starling
Smaliuha
Whiteside
Frazier
Regan
Cohen
Himelbloom
McConnel

First Name
Kathryn
Rita

Karly

Jonathan
James
Jon
Gabriel
David
Oleksandr
Robert
Gilbert
Conor
Jake
Brian
Robert

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bib

Number
313
309
302

314
303
308
311
312
306
310
304
307
305
301

Time
1:51:06
1:56:18
2:25:38

1:31:46
1:35:40
1:38:58
1:51:32
1:51:32
1:54:37
1:56:17
1:57:15
2:03:50
2:05:37
3:19:11

no show



RTR 2023 10K
Results
Last Name
Deemer
Jones
Horn
Zbitnoff
Finnegan
Fox
Ferreira
Scholze
Vining

Fried

Pysher

Pysher
Wegman-Lawless
Deemer

First Name
Charlotte
Bria
Natalie
Anna
Shannon
Lisa
Kristen
Myra
Velma

Levi
Henry
Chad
Francis
Maddox

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bib Number Time

209
204
203
206
201
202
211
205
212

207
214
213
210
208

0:51:56
0:56:51
0:58:52
0:58:52
1:03:12
1:04:26
1:05:46

0:41:04
0:45:50
0:45:51
0:47:28
1:03:36

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED



RTR 2023 5K
Results
Last Name
Fried
Palmer
Nicholson
Fraizer
Pedersen
Pedersen
Barkhimer
Wheeler
Newby
Gardner
Sharratt
Sarnowski
Cooper
West
Cooper
Bennett
Paulson
Danelski-Lowen
Bacewicz
Tirona
Fox
Fraizer
Fox

Acob
Alexander
Overbeek
Hestand
Otto
Williams
Castro
Overbeek
Castro
Wheeler
Chandler
Krug
Creighton
Gray
Frazier
Schauff
Murdoc
Gibbs
Shyrock

First Name
Brittney
Sarah
Kendra
Ginger
Jennifer
Cecilia
Zhanelle
Anna Marie
Sara
Jamie
Danica
Kelly
Brianna
Heather
Lilliana
Jamie
Leslie
Sara
Hannah
Nori
Isla
Heidi
Evie
Trixie
Melissa
Miriam
Danielle
Alex
Jennifer
Nancy
Phoebe
Sofia
Asa
Tracy
Tricia
Laura
Pam
Caroline
Ericka
Laurie
Patt
Stephanie

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bib Number Time
30
18
42
33
23
24

4
19
15
55
14
21
28
35
26

7
37
40
41

1

32

68
45
16
59
70
67
44
66
20
46
47
72
71
31
56
60
74
38

0:24:37
0:27:57
0:28:26
0:28:28
0:29:24
0:30:11
0:30:24
0:31:39
0:31:57
0:32:06
0:32:45
0:33:16
0:33:16
0:33:16
0:33:17
0:33:20
0:34:11
0:34:24
0:36:02
0:36:51
0:38:21
0:38:21
0:38:50
0:39:33
0:40:34
0:41:28
0:42:42
0:43:44
0:46:53
0:47:10
0:51:50
0:51:50
0:57:16
1:00:08
1:00:08
1:00:08
1:01:14
1:01:20
1:01:20
1:01:40
1:01:40
1:05:50



Legrand
Freed
Schmitt
McKenzie

Williams
Williams
McKenzie
Trout
Seto
Castro
Danelsk
Williams
Williams
Butler
Anderson
Vines
Bushell
Nelson
Soltani
Walther
Fraizer
Gibbs
Stephens
Bushell
Sarnowsk
Williams
Maijdic
Trout
Arevalo
Cooper
Schmitt
Calderon

Steph
Linda
Maggie
Alyssa

Paxon
Dawson
Ethan
Valentin
Taiyo
David
Pete
Stokley
Huxley
Scott
Todd
Dax
Cadmon
Gabriel
Masih
Oliver
Bernard
Collin
Reuben
lan
Michael
Tim
Brad
Elias
Arvin
Travis
Alan
Isaac

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

48
11
12
54

51
49
53
10
62
65
39
52
50
43
57

64
61
73

34
29
36
63
22
69
58

25
27
13
17

1:05:50
1:09:40
1:09:40
0:22:15

0:20:22
0:22:04
0:22:15
0:23:14
0:23:30
0:23:47
0:34:24
0:24:38
0:25:08
0:26:36
0:27:09
0:27:14
0:27:29
0:28:04
0:28:14
0:31:28
0:32:05
0:32:36
0:33:16
0:33:24
0:36:47
0:46:53
0:53:17
0:55:00
0:57:43
0:57:43
1:09:40
0:25:23



