Run the Roo Marathon F					
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Bib Number	Time	
Silva	Joletta	Female	407	3:41:23	
Mullican	Laura	Female	408	4:46:22	
Knowles	Jennifer	Female	401	5:13:12	
Hawes	Austin	Male	405	3:14:30	
Burns	Brennan	Male	403	3:40:03	
Stewart	Jonah	Male	402	4:58:02	
Bruce	Angus	Male	406	4:58:04	
Sharratt	Devin	Male	404		scratched

RTR 2023 Ha Results	lf Marathon				
			Bib		
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Number	Time	
Symmes	Kathryn	Female	313	1:51:06	
Slowinski	Rita	Female	309	1:56:18	
Gundersen	Karly	Female	302	2:25:38	
Cardinal	Jonathan	Male	314	1:31:46	
Toohey	James	Male	303	1:35:40	
Bradbury	Jon	Male	308	1:38:58	
Rovira Santos	Gabriel	Male	311	1:51:32	
Starling	David	Male	312	1:51:32	
Smaliuha	Oleksandr	Male	306	1:54:37	
Whiteside	Robert	Male	310	1:56:17	
Frazier	Gilbert	Male	304	1:57:15	
Regan	Conor	Male	307	2:03:50	
Cohen	Jake	Male	305	2:05:37	
Himelbloom	Brian	Male	301	3:19:11	
McConnel	Robert	Male			no show

RTR 2023 10K Results					
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Bib Number	Time	
Deemer	Charlotte	Female	209	0:51:56	
Jones	Bria	Female	204	0:56:51	
Horn	Natalie	Female	203	0:58:52	
Zbitnoff	Anna	Female	206	0:58:52	
Finnegan	Shannon	Female	201	1:03:12	
Fox	Lisa	Female	202	1:04:26	
Ferreira	Kristen	Female	211	1:05:46	
Scholze	Myra	Female	205		SCRATCHED
Vining	Velma	Female	212		SCRATCHED
Fried	Levi	Male	207	0:41:04	
Pysher	Henry	Male	214	0:45:50	
Pysher	Chad	Male	213	0:45:51	
Wegman-Lawless	Francis	Male	210	0:47:28	
Deemer	Maddox	Male	208	1:03:36	

RTR 2023 5K				
Results				
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Bib Number	Time
Fried	Brittney	Female	30	0:24:37
Palmer	Sarah	Female	18	0:27:57
Nicholson	Kendra	Female	42	0:28:26
Fraizer	Ginger	Female	33	0:28:28
Pedersen	Jennifer	Female	23	0:29:24
Pedersen	Cecilia	Female	24	0:30:11
Barkhimer	Zhanelle	Female	4	0:30:24
Wheeler	Anna Marie	Female	19	0:31:39
Newby	Sara	Female	15	0:31:57
Gardner	Jamie	Female	55	0:32:06
Sharratt	Danica	Female	14	0:32:45
Sarnowski	Kelly	Female	21	0:33:16
Cooper	Brianna	Female	28	0:33:16
West	Heather	Female	35	0:33:16
Cooper	Lilliana	Female	26	0:33:17
Bennett	Jamie	Female	7	0:33:20
Paulson	Leslie	Female	37	0:34:11
Danelski-Lowen	Sara	Female	40	0:34:24
Bacewicz	Hannah	Female	41	0:36:02
Tirona	Nori	Female	1	0:36:51
Fox	Isla	Female	6	0:38:21
Fraizer	Heidi	Female	32	0:38:21
Fox	Evie	Female	5	0:38:50
Acob	Trixie	Female	8	0:39:33
Alexander	Melissa	Female	68	0:40:34
Overbeek	Miriam	Female	45	0:41:28
Hestand	Danielle	Female	16	0:42:42
Otto	Alex	Female	59	0:43:44
Williams	Jennifer	Female	70	0:46:53
Castro	Nancy	Female	67	0:47:10
Overbeek	Phoebe	Female	44	0:51:50
Castro	Sofia	Female	66	0:51:50
Wheeler	Asa	Female	20	0:57:16
Chandler	Tracy	Female	46	1:00:08
Krug	Tricia	Female	47	1:00:08
Creighton	Laura	Female	72	1:00:08
Gray	Pam	Female	71	1:01:14
Frazier	Caroline	Female	31	1:01:20
Schauff	Ericka	Female	56	1:01:20
Murdoc	Laurie	Female	60	1:01:40
Gibbs	Patt	Female	74	1:01:40
Shyrock	Stephanie	Female	38	1:05:50

Legrand	Steph	Female	48	1:05:50
Freed	Linda	Female	11	1:09:40
Schmitt	Maggie	Female	12	1:09:40
McKenzie	Alyssa	Female	54	0:22:15
Williams	Paxon	Male	51	0:20:22
Williams	Dawson	Male	49	0:22:04
McKenzie	Ethan	Male	53	0:22:15
Trout	Valentin	Male	10	0:23:14
Seto	Taiyo	Male	62	0:23:30
Castro	David	Male	65	0:23:47
Danelski	Pete	Male	39	0:34:24
Williams	Stokley	Male	52	0:24:38
WIlliams	Huxley	Male	50	0:25:08
Butler	Scott	Male	43	0:26:36
Anderson	Todd	Male	57	0:27:09
Vines	Dax	Male	2	0:27:14
Bushell	Cadmon	Male	64	0:27:29
Nelson	Gabriel	Male	61	0:28:04
Soltani	Masih	Male	73	0:28:14
Walther	Oliver	Male	3	0:31:28
Fraizer	Bernard	Male	34	0:32:05
Gibbs	Collin	Male	29	0:32:36
Stephens	Reuben	Male	36	0:33:16
Bushell	lan	Male	63	0:33:24
Sarnowski	Michael	Male	22	0:36:47
Williams	Tim	Male	69	0:46:53
Majdic	Brad	Male	58	0:53:17
Trout	Elias	Male	9	0:55:00
Arevalo	Arvin	Male	25	0:57:43
Cooper	Travis	Male	27	0:57:43
Schmitt	Alan	Male	13	1:09:40
Calderon	Isaac	Male	17	0:25:23